Commercial Proposal No. CP-
2026/MODULAR/HANGAR
Global Procurement of Modular Buildings, Container Units & Rapid-Build Hangars from China —
Turnkey Delivery
From: Metal-Asia (metal-asia.pw) — Direct-source modular construction procurement
To: Developers, construction contractors, industrial enterprises, agribusiness, retail chains, private
clients
Date: April 2026

EN_02_KP_Modular_Buildings_Hangars_B2B_B2C.md 2026-04-20
3 / 8
Technical Parameter Specification
Wall insulation Mineral wool 150 mm + wind barrier + vapor barrier
Roof insulation Mineral wool 200 mm
Foundation Helical screw piles Ø108 mm (included in price)
Roofing Monterrey metal tile or standing seam
Facade Vinyl siding / HPL facade cassettes / brick-effect panels
Engineering 380V / 15 kW electrical, water supply, sewage, heating
Glazing Triple-glazed PVC, Low-E coated
Design life 50+ years (with facade maintenance)
View modular homes from China
3.3. Rapid-Build Hangars & Warehouses
Model Floor Area, m² Span, m Height, m Price, USD
HNG-200 Light 200 12 4.5 18,000–22,000
HNG-500 Standard 500 18 5.5 35,000–42,000
HNG-1000 Industrial 1,000 24 6.5 62,000–75,000
HNG-2000 Logistics 2,000 30 8.0 115,000–138,000
HNG-Crane (with overhead crane) 500+ 18 8.5+ On request
Structural System:
Component Material Standard
Columns Welded I-beam / tube Ø325×8 EN 10346, S355J2H
Roof trusses Tube Ø89×3.5 + flat bracing EN 10219, S235JRH
Bracing Angle 63×63×5 EN 10056
Wall cladding Sandwich panels 100 mm (PUR/mineral wool) EN 14509
Roof cladding Sandwich panels 150 mm + waterproofing EN 14509
Wind bracing Galvanized angle L40×40×3 EN 10056
Foundation Reinforced concrete column bases Project-specific
Engineering: Hangars designed for snow load 180–240 kg/m² (EN 1991-1-3, snow zones II–V), wind load
to 48 m/s (EN 1991-1-4). Truss assembly uses high-strength bolts (Class 10.9) — no on-site welding
required, assembly speed 3× faster.
View hangar catalog
EN_02_KP_Modular_Buildings_Hangars_B2B_B2C.md 2026-04-20
4 / 8
3.4. Workforce Camps & Modular Accommodation
Model Capacity Modules Floor Area, m² Price, USD
WFC-24 Mini 24 persons 6 144 52,000–62,000
WFC-50 Standard 50 persons 12 300 98,000–118,000
WFC-100 Complex 100 persons 24 600 185,000–220,000
WFC-200+ (with mess hall) 200+ 50+ 1,500+ On request
Standard camp configuration includes: dormitory modules (2–4 persons/room), Ablution & Changing
Module (ACM) with showers and lockers, mess hall (50+ seats), laundry, medical point, security post. All
equipment is factory-certified with CE marking.
View workforce camp options